Invoice # 5407

Invoice Date 01/31/16

Customer: Terms PROX 20TH
Due Date 02/21/16

CL Account # ]

Sales ID JASON ROBINSON

Customer Note:

I
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m Please include your account number with payments.
i Thank you for your business!

o= Go Card Support Email: goservice@mccrawoil.com
2 = Go Card Support Phone: (903) 568-3082

3

= 0O

Remit To: Please Pay This Amount > $5,800.14

MCCRAW OIL COMPANY INC
PO Box 220
Bonham, TX 75418


bwilson
Text Box
McCraw Oil Example Go Fuel Card Invoice


#, driver, site and product.

Easily identify date, time, card

Can key optional misc. numeric data

Odometer prompting & MPG reporting all

strong fuel controls.

(e.g., job #) for each transaction.

Trans Trans Driver Name| Trans Product Misc Vehicle ) Price )
Date Time | Card # or Code Site # * Code * Entry D Odometer Miles MPG Qty Per Gal | Total Price
4000-50 Card Number: 100050 Beginning Odometer: 279,619.0
01/27/16 15:23 100050 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100050 280,029 410 7.7 53.300 $1.8388 $98.01
01/28/16 13:42 100050 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100050 280,235 206 8.5 24200  $1.8388 $44.50
4000-50 Card Number: 100050 TOTALS 616 1.0 588.100  $1.8404  $1,082.34
5000-53 Card Number: 100051 Beginning Odometer: 194,704.0
01/07/16 16:21 100051 6 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100051 196,803 2,099 38.5 54500  $1.8587 $101.30
01/11/16  19:25 100051 6 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100051 197,503 700 13.2 53.200  $1.8590 $98.90
01/11/16  19:29 100051 6 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100051 197,530 27 13.5 2.000 $1.8600 $3.72
01/14/16  15:58 100051 8 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100051 198,393 863 37.4 23.100  $1.7987 $41.55
01/18/16 18:39 100051 6 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100051 199,245 852 30.4 28.000  $1.7989 $50.37
01/25/16  19:01 100051 6 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100051 200,694 1,449 32.3 44.900  $1.8390 $82.57
01/30/16 14:58 100051 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100051 201,790 1,096 23.9 45800  $1.8391 $84.23
5000-53 Card Number: 100051 TOTALS 7,086 28.2 251.500  $1.8395 $462.64
6000-46 Card Number: 100052 Beginning Odometer: 22,407.0
01/02/16 13:23 100052 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 22,815 408 7.9 51.800  $1.8890 $97.85
01/04/16 17:03 100052 6 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100052 23,502 687 7.3 93.800  $1.8889 $177.18
01/07/16 19:29 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 24,168 666 8.7 76.200  $1.8591 $141.66
01/09/16 14:16 100052 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 24,559 391 8.1 48.400  $1.8589 $89.97
01/12/16 17:55 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 24,998 439 8.7 50.400  $1.8591 $93.70
01/14/16 18:31 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100052 25,658 660 7.9 83.400  $1.7990 $150.04
01/16/16 13:59 100052 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 26,049 391 8.1 48400  $1.7990 $87.07
01/19/16 18:26 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 26,522 473 8.5 55.500  $1.7993 $99.86
01/21/16 17:06 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 27,076 554 8.3 67.100  $1.7991 $120.72
01/24/16 15:35 100052 18 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100052 27,639 563 7.0 80.700  $1.7990 $145.18
01/26/16 18:58 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 28,113 474 7.6 62.200  $1.8389 $114.38
01/28/16 20:40 100052 4 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100052 28,779 666 8.3 80.400  $1.8391 $147.86
01/31/16  16:44 100052 18 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100052 29,351 572 7.4 76.900  $1.8391 $141.43
6000-46 Card Number: 100052 TOTALS 6,944 7.9 875.200 $1.8360  $1,606.90
7000-47 Card Number: 100053 Beginning Odometer: 369,513.0
01/21/16 16:26 100053 8 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100053 369,868 355 6.0 58.900  $1.7990 $105.96
7000-47 Card Number: 100053 TOTALS 355 6.0 58.900  $1.7990 $105.96
8000-54 Card Number: 100054 Beginning Odometer: 121,852.0
01/03/16 16:02 100054 18 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100054 122,408 556 7.6 72.800  $1.8890 $137.52
01/14/16 15:46 100054 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100054 122,717 309 7.7 40.200  $1.7990 $72.32
01/17/16  13:13 100054 10 1260 235DSLCLRTXDOC 100054 123,254 537 8.2 65.700  $1.7991 $118.20
01/19/16 17:28 100054 10 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100054 123,467 213 8.2 26.100  $1.7992 $46.96
01/23/16 16:08 100054 20 1260 235DSLCLRTXDO( 100054 123,873 406 7.4 55.100  $1.7991 $99.13

* See Trans Site # and Product code Legends on Summary Page.
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Summary

Product Taxes Qty Excise Sales Tax

FEDERAL

DIESEL DOCK CLEAR TXLED 2,910.500 $715.71 $0.00

DIESEL DOCK DYED TXLED 7.800 $0.02 $0.00

GASOLINE DOCK REGULAR E10 414.400 $76.96 $0.00
Texas

DIESEL DOCK CLEAR TXLED 2,910.500 $582.10 $0.00

DIESEL DOCK DYED TXLED 7.800 $0.00 $0.00

GASOLINE DOCK REGULAR E10 414.400 $82.88 $0.00
TOTALS

$1,457 67 $0.00

Site # Legend

Product Code Legend

Site # Description Total Qty Product Description
Code p Total Qty
1260 BLANCO WHSE 3,332.700 130URE10DOCK GASOLINE DOCK REGULAR E10 414.400
TOTAL 3,332.700 235DSLCLRTXDOCK DIESEL DOCK CLEAR TXLED 2.910.500
236DSLDYEDTXDOCK DIESEL DOCK DYED TXLED 7.800
TOTAL 3,332.700
Misc Entry Summary
Misc Entry Total Qty Total Price Misc Entry Total Qty Total Price Misc Entry Total Qty Total Price
3,332,700 $6,078.72






